daircover

UOI{DSI{DWI|D 2P 24N}I2AN0Y)
12A0> Buluoljipuod) iy
124416z4ny>g uabpubowi|y
MNoquio 021y

Mounting Instructions

IDA0DIID



1 - Content of package

Middle reinforeement
Side panel “.\I‘ / Top plate

/ Side panel

\ Option : bottom plate
Screws M5

Nul M3
Tevering legs
Serews lor [ixing to the wall

Step 1

6x screw + nut M3




Step 2

Fix side panels to front panel
Tighten the screws

Step 3

reinforcement - fix with 2
Screws

6x screws M5 + nut M5



Step 4

put the top plate on and tighten

Step 5

fix bottom plate or levering screws / legs



